Council Decision (EU) 2020/1832 of 23 November 2020 on the conclusion of the Agreement between the European Union and the Government of the People's Republic of China on cooperation on, and protection of, geographical indications

Article 1	The Agreement between the European Union and the
	Government of
Article 2	(1) For the purposes of amending the references to the
Article 3	The President of the Council shall, on behalf of the
Article 4	This Decision shall enter into force on the date of
	Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2020/1832. (See end of Document for details)

- (1) Consent of 11 November 2020 (not yet published in the Official Journal).
- (2) Council Decision (EU) 2020/1111 of 20 July 2020 on the signing, on behalf of the Union, of the Agreement between the European Union and the Government of the People's Republic of China on cooperation on, and protection of, geographical indications (OJ L 244, 29.7.2020, p. 8).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2020/1832.